Name

Addis, ValleriJ

Anderson, Brayden

Arnold, Colin

Ashman, Emma

BAGLIVO, SEBASTIAN
BALDASSANO, DOMINIC
BALKARAN, EMMA
Balkaran, Nicholas

Basile, Mason J

Bender, Aaron |
Boardman, Austyn
Bodge, Ryan

Borrelli, Santino M
Bowman, Connor J
Boyer, Kaylee

Boyer, Landon
Breidenstein, Jayden
Brigman, James P
Bromirski, Declan
Buckley, Colton
Cairns, Gavin

Chubb, Matthew R, Ir
Clay, Douglass R

Clay, Samantha
Conrad, Ethan M
Conrad, Gabriel D
Cook, Matthew

Cook, Ryan
CORCORAN, BRANDON
Costanzo, Lucia
Courtney, Gavin M
Croissette, Matthew
Cullen, Keegan
DECKMAN, CHARLES
DELVALLE, JESUS A
Demsko, Riley

DILLON, CAITLYN
Donahue, Connor
Drake, Leora

Drake, Sirius
Dreibelbis, Kameron T
Elgonitis, Emma

Ely, Brian R
Englehardt, Ayden
Fiato, Wyatt

Fidler, ViennaR
Fields, Jeremiah M
Fine, Scott, 111

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport

Suspended bowlers excluded, Active leagues only, 2024-25 only

Reading-Pottstown USBC

Yearbook

Sorted By Bowler Name, Average

National ID

11-488112
22-73683
15-45848
21-10244
23-43530
23-8451
23-43128
22-779%4
19-59522
19-59522
17-41709
23-76833
22-465
20-59348
23-2579
18-3947
22-7816
24-23426
24-30792
18-96988
7918-140
22-73662
24-4761
23-58098
20-59379
24-23420
24-61235
23-39158
23-39162
21-8064
24-4763
11-358021
11-724090
23-79481
23-8463
24-4848
23-2577
23-2577
23-75327
21-61999
24-4824
24-4826
23-10256
15-18055
22-92569
23-79489
20-15541
20-15541
22-1391
24-13090
7914-53947

Avg

206R
103
128
109
47
104
152
126
190
187
194
168
161
168
1368
1421
60
198
58
217
214
73
127
143
175
189
137
114
101
110
124
226
159R
162
95
78
194
188
134
106
105
118
189
177R
143
66
198
196
132
108
179R

Games

78
36
96
69
69
78
81
54
33
63
90
71
96
93
84
78
85
93
69
84
90
36
87
84
60
75
42
72
75
84
90
91
42
93
87
55
93
90
90
45
78
63
87
78
83
34
93
90
75
24
90

Leagues

CB
EG
LI
CB
JL
JL
IL
JL
JL
CB
CB
CB
LI
CB
LI
IL
IL
CB
IL
IL
CB
EG
IL
AM
CB
CB
CB
LI
LI
JL
JL
AM
EG
AM
IL
IL
CB
CB
JL
EG
JL
JL
AM
JL
CB
AM
AM
AM
CB
AM
JL
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Name

Finger, Benjamin F
Finger, Carli
FISHER, ASHLYN N
Fisher, Jackson
Fitzcharles, Breanna L

Fizz, Kyle, Ir
Fizz, Makenzie
Fizz, Zoey
Fletcher, Jayce L
Folwell, Andrew T
Freeman, Novella
Frey, Owen

Fuder, Kayden
Gall, Kaylee E
Gaylor, Briella E
Gehret, Noah
Geist, Hayden
Gough, Maverick
Grasso, Damian E
Grasso, Dominic J
Grasso, Lucia J
GROLLER, ANDREW

Hafer, Chase R

Hafer, Hunter
HAMBLEN, DECLAN
Hanson, Chase

Harting, Janessa

Harting, Mason

Hartline, John

Heisler, Odin T

Heisler, Roman T
Hernandez, Jesus

Hill, Caleb

Hill, Colin
HIMMELREICH. ADALENE
HIMMELREICH, TRISTAN
Hix, Kayla M

Hoover, Kamryn D
HOWARD, ADDILYN
Jagusak, Miles M
Jagusak, Owen S

Jeitles, Blake

Jeitles, Tannor

KASE, MILLER
KAUFFMAN, MORGAN G
Kerper, Rachel

Kirk, Johnathan M

Kline, Jared

Kline, Jason D
KLINGER, VICTORIA L
Knauer, Carter L

Kramer, Karson S
KRAUSE. MASON
Krocker, Emmaline E

R =Right. L = Left, S = Sport

National ID

20-59362
7920-66
24-4838
18-66268
11-693133
11-693133
24-4765
15-46044
24-70920
24-16205
19-15566
24-12414
22-100254
24-42501
22-36130
20-59356
7914-3848
19-15568
23-57558
24-14923
24-14919
24-14927
23-75337
23-75337
21-92044
20-15581
23-75333
7914-25906
22-100246
20-59352
16-22292
20-59367
20-59369
20-59807
23-57566
23-57570
24-56015
24-56013
24-60117
23-4723
23-77720
23-77808
23-77810
11-698967
15-45857
23-75329
22-96459
7914-3398
21-21337
15-58954
11-448483
24-4846
21-10210
20-15573
24-4842
21-10250

Avg

143
148
45
150
175R
175R
107
178R
161
86
163
119
78
25
147
136
206
172
59
92
89
75
191
188
99
91
161
1578
107
119
201R
167
157
104
48
61
75
41
148
125
152
107
110
208
141
155
153
166R
117
144
197
140
101
159
48
126

Games

87
87
85
48
90
96
78
63
54
90
84
30
62
42
58
84
93
78
42
78
84
90
24
90
60

40
87
54
54
75
75

87
38
38
33

24
21
90
93
93
90
90
75
63
87
87
87
93
90
39
93
58
36

Leagues

CB
CB
JL
EG
JL
AM
JL
IL
CB
CB
CB
JL
CB
EG
CB
CB
AM
CB
EG
L1
LI
LI
AM
JL
AM
AM
JL
L1
CB
CB
JL
CB
CB
AM
EG
EG
IL
JL
AM
CB
IL
LI
LI
JL
JL
JL
JL
JL
JL
AM
AM
JL
CB
AM
JL
CB
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Name

Kropp, Edward C, IIT
Laird, Abby A
Lamont, Gavin
Landon, Skylynn P

LAUFFENBURGER, PAISLEE
LAUFFENBURGER, WYATT

LaVentura, Dante P
Leap, Gabriel K
Leinbach, Harbyn
Letke, Hunter

Long, Brandon

Long, Riley

Lorah, Carter
Makara, Katelyn D
Malatesta, Rocco A
Maldonado, Savian J
Manbeck, Alex
Manbeck, Kenneth W
Manbeck, McKensi M
Marburger, Abigail R
Marderness, Dexter
Markowski, Bryan
Mcbride, Andrew M, Jr
McCarty, Shay L
McCourt, Teaghan
McDevitt, Kamdyn S
Meeker, London
MEEKER, MALAINA
Mensch, Jaryn
Miller, Paisley
Miller, Ryan G
Miller, Serina R
Miller, Wyatt E
Mogel, Brian R
Moore, Preston J
Moore, Robert B
Moulin, James E
Moulin, Lyla R
Moulin, Rileigh P
Moyer, Connor T
Nakonecznyj, Nathan
Nonnemaker, Josiah B
Olon, Landon

Orth, Riley J

ORTIZ, DYLAN
Park, Micah

Pascale, Noah F
Patterson, Sarah
Peffel, Cameron J
Pestich, Darius
Pitruzzella, Antonia
Platchek, Nicholas I
Ployd, Chase

Plum, Jeremiah A
Porter, Jordan

Price, Eddie R

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport

National ID

22-7477
23-39172
22-59316
24-60125
24-54608
24-54610
24-60121
23-4162
23-39152
16-1140
22-73689
24-42499
17-11526
23-58110
22-7822
24-54950
19-21354
18-41794
7921-642
18-96818
24-4830
23-79479
11-527119
21-92038
24-4828
23-79493
7921-61
247719
22-73685
23-10265
23-39174
22-92567
24.23422
23-4164
11-649975
11-649978
22-7811
22-7802
22-7806
23-10258
23-76829
24-54958
21-62001
23-76827
23-8467
20-10883
23-39166
15-58967
23-58102
15-18045
22-1386
23-38815
23-57576
21-10242
19-15560
19-59518

Avg

148
92
115
132
81
68
129
164
142
156
76!
28
156
109
130
156
161
159
88
174
56
162
110R
152
101
86
189
129
121
95
122
197
172
143
105
215
62
63
72
176
135
40
128
157
84
161
98
146R
197
144R
169
1558
65
138
148
179

Games

76
96
93
24
29
26
27
51
96
93
39
39
87
75
72
33
87
87
87
81
72
96
90
81
90
84
84
87
45
48
96
96
93
93
90
90
&3
33
84
93
81
33
45
90
84
84
84
84
75
72
65
84
39
66
96
90

Leagues

IL
LI
LI
AM
JL
JL
AM
AM
LI
LI
EG
EG
JL
AM
JL
AM
AM
AM
AM
CB
JL
AM
IL
AM
JL
AM
JL
JL
EG
AM
LI
CB
CB
AM
JL
JL
IL
JL
JL
AM
CB
CB
EG
CB
JL
JL
LI
JL
AM
IL
AM
LI
EG
CB
CB
CB
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Name

Pugh, Anthony ]
Pugh, James M, Ir
Pursell, Konnor L
Reagan, Joshua
Reed, Connor
Reed, Justin L

Reed, Tyler H
Reese, Tyler
Reider, Hunter
REINERT, HUNTER
Rejniak, Elijah J
Rexroth, Juliana M
Reynoso, Aracely
Richards, John G
Rivera, Christopher
RODINA, JILLIAN
Rohrbach, Ethan
Rohrbach, Michelle
Rutt, Lily V

SANDS, JOSHUA L
Schell, Olivia E

Schnovel, Landen
SCHOEN, CALEB
Schwenk, Haley
SEEBERGER, BENJAMIN
Seidel, Jaxon P

Seiders, Kyleigh

Semsel, Gabriel S

SERRANO, MATTHEW M
Shoffner, Levi B

Sims, Kiera
SIWINSKI, JOSHUA R
Sizer, Peyton A
Slonaker, Blake R
Slonaker, Hunter R
Smith, Taufig

Solis, Jovanni
SOLLAZZO, EVAN
Spayd, Jacob

Speece, Hunter

Spiers, Chase

Spitler, Tyler K

Stamm, Landon
Steinmetz, Syrus
Sullivan, Josie L
Swavely, lven
Swavely, Katie
Swavely, Teegan
TANG, BRANDON
Tasker, Michael
Templin, Caitlyn
THOMPSON, ALIR
THOMPSON, TRAVIS

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport

National ID

20-16083
24-16219
23-62266
23-38837
22-73655
22-99003
22-99003
20-59360
20-59365
23-10263
21-8070
23-79491
24-14929
24-13080
7914-24731
23-59117
24-4834
24-13102
21-65903
22-36135
22-36135
23-75467
22-7480
23-7676
22-85418
7914-24738
20-49410
22-100260
24-61231
22-100256
22-100256
22-72705
24-30796
16-22263
24-4840
18-49711
24-16228
24-16230
16-22257
23-57562
23-43132
20-59373
11-527125
22-1382
23-4168
7917-144
16-129234
22-36866
21-92050
17-43781
21-65901
24-4836
7914-33716
15-45784
24-7725
23-8473

Avg

131
99
137
170
72
151
146
102
179
100
142
70
64
95
186R
80
73
74
172
165
156
137
135
148
70
191
192
186
134
167
165
173
138
139R
100
139
89
93
164R
47
114
194
172R
214
192
181
158R
79
170
176
100
64
140
172
40
129

Games

60
51
84
96
45
93
83
27
90
81
87
38
66
54
87
42
78
87
93
90
81
90
87
78
33
60
59
90
60
93
96
63
39
81
90
81
69
69
36
45
87
93
87
78
69
81
48
42
52
90
78
81
90
90
86
87

Leagues

CB
CB
AM
LI
EG
CB
JL
CB
CB
AM
JL
AM
LI
AM
JL
EG
JL
AM
AM
CB
CB
JL
JL
CB
JL
JL
JL
AM
CB
CB
CB
JL
JL
JL
JL
JL
CB
CB
JL
EG
JL
CB
AM
CB
AM
JL
EG
AM
AM
JL
AM
JL
LI
JL
JL
JL
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Name

Trumbauer, Logan D
Turner, Brielle
Vazquez, Joseph J
VAZQUEZ, SABASTIAN
Via, Liliana

Via, Phillip T

Virus, Eric

Vroman, Mason W
Watts, Dawson J
Watts, Lily G

Weaver, Nora

Weil, Shane

Wendler, Reed
Werner, Madison
Westley, Ike D
Wilczynski, Nathan
Williams, Faith A
WILLIAMS, LIAM R
WILLIAMS, SOFT A
Willingham, Logan A
Willman, Damien
WILLSON, CASSIDY
WILLSON, XANDER J
Wunderlich, Trent
Yenser, Matthew
Yohn, Caden A

R =Right, L = Left, S = Sport

National ID

23-58096
17-41695
17-64510
24-7721
18-96814
19-59528
22-73641
23-79485
24-61233
17-41713
24-34632
24-4767
15-188924
7921-643
23-79499
20-25901
23-7682
24-4832
24-58626
21-43789
22-36863
24-4844
23-8445
24-23424
21-61991
19-6940

Avg Games

166 93
176 48
197 87
176 81
126 90
145 90
124 42
128 75
137 36
197 83
54 51
172 87
179R 87
118 75
88 93
172 93
121 27
55 75
50 57
141 87
144 87
83 90
100 90
183 93
88 33
138 87

Leagues

AM
CB
JL
JL
CB
CB
EG
AM
CB
CB
AM
JL
IL
CB
AM
CB
AM
IL
IL
AM
AM
JL

i i
CB
EG
JL
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